Product
P30X120UGR
30x120 low UGR LED panel
www.threeline.esTechnical sheet
Photometric data
Technical Data
Input range: AC 220~240V  50/60Hz
40W
204 chips SMD 4014
>0.95
83 lm/w
0.19W
IP20
-20ºC  +40ºC
15.000
CE, RoHS
A+
30.000h (L70:B10)
Power:
Nº of LEDs:
Power factor:
Luminous efficiency:
LED power:
Luminous flux:
IP:
Operating temperature:
Nº of switching:
Certifications:
Energy Efficiency:
Lifespan:
Chip used
Beam angle                      =120º
Luminous Flux                 =3350 lm
Colour Temperature CCT=6000K (BF)
CRI                                     =>80
Beam angle                      =120º
Luminous Flux                 =3300 lm
Colour Temperature CCT=4000K  (BN)
CRI                                     =>80
Cool white
natural White
 205 lux
 214 lux
3 m
3 m
380 lux
396 lux
2 m
2 m
 1160 lux
1180 lux
1 m
1 m
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Natural White
Measures
3350 lm (BF)
3300 lm (BN)
Luminous intensity: 1547cd
Rev.1704
Measures in mm 1 0 mm
7 mm411
m
m 592
1195 mm
7
m
m
42
DRIVER
Si, DM250-700mA (Optional)Dimming:
IP20
A
0,17 120°
ON
X15.000
OFF<2 seg   <1seg
4950 grammesWeight:
3230 lm (BC)
UGR: <19
Beam angle                       =120º
Luminous Flux                 =3230 lm
Colour Temperature CCT=3000K  (BC)
CRI                                    =>80 Warm white
 186 lux3 m
322 lux2 m
 1103 lux1 m
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,88.7deg
UNIT:cd
C30/210,86.3deg
UNIT:cd
C60/240,92.2deg
UNIT:cd
C90/270,89.1deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):89.1 DEG
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
OPTIONAL
Options
141 mm
30 mm
ILED700P-40W
Entrada: 220-240Vac  50/60Hz
Salida: 34.5-57.5Vdc   700mA
Potencia: 40W         : >0.95FP
Temp. -20ºC - +50ºC
RoHS
Compl iant
EN
TR
A
D
A SA
LID
A
L
N
+
-
xxxx-xxxx
44 m
m